
Departmental deadlines

SGS deadlines Award names email draft Ricco and Ross submit and notify Bao

October 14, 2021 SSHRC Doctoral Awards: Graduate unit deadline to SGS Thursday, September 30, 2021 Thursday, October 7, 2021
November 11, 2021 Adel S. Sedra Distinguished Graduate Award: Student application due to SGS Thursday, October 28, 2021 ######################
December 10, 2021 NAGS/NEAGS Master's Thesis & Dissertation Awards: Graduate unit deadline to SGFriday, December 3, 2021 Friday, December 10, 2021
January 17, 2022 Walter C. Sumner Memorial Fellowships: Graduate unit deadline to SGS Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Tuesday, January 11, 2022
January 21, 2022 Mackenzie King Scholarship: Student application due to SGS Friday, January 7, 2022 Friday, January 14, 2022
February 4, 2022 Connaught International Scholarship: Graduate unit deadline to SGS Feb 4 & 11 Friday, February 11, 2022
February 25, 2022 CAGS/ProQuest & Leyerle-CIFAR Prize: Graduate unit deadline to SGS Friday, February 18, 2022 Friday, February 25, 2022

April 22, 2022 OGS International Friday, April 8, 2022 Friday, April 15, 2022

May 6, 2022 SGS University-wide Awards Competition: Graduate unit deadline to SGS Friday, April 22, 2022 Friday, April 29, 2022
May 27, 2022 CGS/ProQuest Distinguished Dissertation Awards: Graduate unit deadline to SGS Friday, May 13, 2022 2021-05-2022
June 1, 2022 OGS Domestic 14-May-22

www.sgs.utoronto.ca/awards-funding/
63 St. George St.
Graduate Awards Office (GAO), School of Graduate Studies
Important Dates 2021-22*

GAO Important Dates & Deadlines
*This list reflects the current SGS Graduate Awards Office activities and may be subject to change. SGS Award Announcements will serve as 
the official notification for all SGS competitions.
Dates highlighted in yellow indicate graduate unit deadline to SGS


